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Men

1500 Meters

US & JR Championship 2023
 

TIME CLASSIFICATION

  Skater # Name Best Time
1 439 Jonathan So 2:15.577
2 490 Aaron Liu 2:15.701
3 470 Clayton DeClemente 2:16.283
4 441 Brandon Kim 2:16.450
5 461 Wesley Park 2:16.563
6 407 Caleb Park 2:16.631
7 437 Sean Shuai 2:17.567
8 413 Justin Liu 2:18.088
9 450 Ray Shim 2:18.146

10 468 Marcus Howard 2:18.892
11 415 Noah Troppe 2:18.995
12 417 George Wheelock 2:19.239
13 483 Darin Shim 2:19.263
14 457 Xavier Lawrence 2:19.910
15 435 Jing-Kye Yen 2:20.033
16 479 Julius Kazanecki 2:20.263
17 408 Aidan Liu 2:20.368
18 459 Brandon Liao 2:21.040
19 446 Ryan Shane 2:21.217
20 492 Seung-Min Kwon 2:22.476
21 406 Leo Drossos-Thompson 2:23.626
22 481 Sean Lippa 2:25.624
23 472 Wesley Jones 2:26.401
24 426 John Schnor 2:26.671
25 424 Marcello Gaus Ehning 2:34.601
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Men

500 Meters

  Skater # Name Best Time
1 441 Brandon Kim 0:40.651
2 468 Marcus Howard 0:41.038
3 413 Justin Liu 0:41.097
4 492 Seung-Min Kwon 0:41.224
5 446 Ryan Shane 0:41.236
6 470 Clayton DeClemente 0:41.618
7 450 Ray Shim 0:41.668
8 437 Sean Shuai 0:41.680
9 461 Wesley Park 0:41.822

10 439 Jonathan So 0:41.937
11 457 Xavier Lawrence 0:42.017
12 407 Caleb Park 0:42.092
13 435 Jing-Kye Yen 0:42.140
14 417 George Wheelock 0:42.451
15 483 Darin Shim 0:42.830
16 490 Aaron Liu 0:43.065
17 479 Julius Kazanecki 0:43.178
18 408 Aidan Liu 0:43.924
19 415 Noah Troppe 0:44.009
20 472 Wesley Jones 0:44.501
21 459 Brandon Liao 0:44.709
22 424 Marcello Gaus Ehning 0:45.045
23 426 John Schnor 0:45.091
24 406 Leo Drossos-Thompson 0:45.189
25 481 Sean Lippa 0:45.604
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Men

1000 Meters

  Skater # Name Best Time
1 407 Caleb Park 1:24.191
2 470 Clayton DeClemente 1:24.271
3 461 Wesley Park 1:24.477
4 437 Sean Shuai 1:24.623
5 413 Justin Liu 1:24.961
6 441 Brandon Kim 1:25.846
7 446 Ryan Shane 1:26.265
8 468 Marcus Howard 1:26.284
9 492 Seung-Min Kwon 1:26.832

10 417 George Wheelock 1:27.561
11 439 Jonathan So 1:28.304
12 415 Noah Troppe 1:28.545
13 490 Aaron Liu 1:28.898
14 435 Jing-Kye Yen 1:29.896
15 450 Ray Shim 1:29.933
16 457 Xavier Lawrence 1:30.006
17 483 Darin Shim 1:30.024
18 408 Aidan Liu 1:30.301
19 479 Julius Kazanecki 1:30.387
20 459 Brandon Liao 1:30.957
21 406 Leo Drossos-Thompson 1:31.404
22 472 Wesley Jones 1:31.966
23 426 John Schnor 1:35.797
24 424 Marcello Gaus Ehning 1:36.385
25 481 Sean Lippa 1:36.597
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Women

1500 Meters

500 Meters

  Skater # Name Best Time
1 393 Kristen Santos-Griswold 2:24.778
2 329 Julie Letai 2:25.056
3 305 Kamryn Lute 2:25.446
4 318 Louisiana Stahl 2:26.856
5 307 Corinne Stoddard 2:27.362
6 371 Eunice Lee 2:27.427
7 382 Grace Lee 2:27.553
8 327 Grace Chun 2:27.730
9 316 Selena Su 2:30.208

10 338 Andrea Cao 2:31.261
11 349 Elizabeth Rhodehamel 2:33.085
12 340 Michelle Yi 2:33.308
13 351 Audrey Lengkong 2:34.771
14 360 Una Willhoite 2:49.587

  Skater # Name Best Time
1 393 Kristen Santos-Griswold 0:42.775
2 307 Corinne Stoddard 0:42.916
3 329 Julie Letai 0:43.394
4 371 Eunice Lee 0:43.916
5 382 Grace Lee 0:44.096
6 305 Kamryn Lute 0:44.858
7 318 Louisiana Stahl 0:44.999
8 349 Elizabeth Rhodehamel 0:45.626
9 327 Grace Chun 0:45.910

10 340 Michelle Yi 0:46.128
11 360 Una Willhoite 0:46.643
12 338 Andrea Cao 0:46.899
13 316 Selena Su 0:47.874
14 351 Audrey Lengkong 0:48.206
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Women

1000 Meters

  Skater # Name Best Time
1 307 Corinne Stoddard 1:29.480
2 371 Eunice Lee 1:29.982
3 382 Grace Lee 1:30.284
4 327 Grace Chun 1:30.469
5 393 Kristen Santos-Griswold 1:30.958
6 329 Julie Letai 1:31.597
7 318 Louisiana Stahl 1:31.880
8 305 Kamryn Lute 1:31.909
9 349 Elizabeth Rhodehamel 1:34.899

10 316 Selena Su 1:36.705
11 360 Una Willhoite 1:36.818
12 338 Andrea Cao 1:36.884
13 351 Audrey Lengkong 1:37.017
14 340 Michelle Yi 1:37.392
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Men

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Combined Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Combined Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

US & JR Championship 2023
 

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

  Skater # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR Best Time

1 441 Brandon Kim Potomac 51277 4 1 1:25.846
2 470 Clayton DeClemente Direct 40462 9 1 1:24.271
3 468 Marcus Howard Puget Sound 32936 9 2 1:26.284
4 461 Wesley Park Direct 23416 21 4 1:24.477
5 407 Caleb Park Direct 22907 26 3 1:24.191
6 413 Justin Liu Garden State 18626 22 6 1:24.961
7 446 Ryan Shane Cleveland Heights 17987 33 4 1:26.265
8 437 Sean Shuai Oval Speed 16471 24 7 1:24.623
9 439 Jonathan So Direct 12111 26 5 1:28.304

10 492 Seung-Min Kwon Potomac 11563 30 5 1:26.832
11 450 Ray Shim Direct 11037 31 3 1:29.933
12 435 Jing-Kye Yen Potomac 9282 28 7 1:29.896
13 457 Xavier Lawrence Direct 7694 43 9 1:30.006
14 417 George Wheelock Conneticut 3966 44 13 1:27.561
15 490 Aaron Liu Direct 3751 51 12 1:28.898
16 415 Noah Troppe Potomac 3194 47 11 1:28.545
17 408 Aidan Liu Direct 2701 45 14 1:30.301
18 483 Darin Shim Direct 1927 50 12 1:30.024
19 472 Wesley Jones Direct 1721 50 15 1:31.966
20 406 Leo Drossos-Thompson Northbrook 1660 65 19 1:31.404
21 479 Julius Kazanecki Potomac 1617 55 16 1:30.387
22 459 Brandon Liao Direct 1091 58 18 1:30.957
23 481 Sean Lippa Buffalo 671 72 22 1:36.597
24 424 Marcello Gaus Ehning Northbrook 664 65 20 1:36.385
25 426 John Schnor Madison 646 67 21 1:35.797
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Women's 1500

Legend

MCD  Max Card in Distance
AGD  All Group in Distance
LQD  Last Qualifier in Distance
LBPD  LookBack Place in Distance
BFTD  Best Finish Time in Distance

US & JR Championship 2023
 

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points
Skater

# Name Affiliation MCD AGD LQD LBPD BFTD

1 10,000 393 K. Santos-Griswold Direct / A, A 1
2 8,000 307 C. Stoddard Direct / A, A 2
3 6,400 371 E. Lee Puget Sound / A, A 3
4 5,120 329 J. Letai Direct / A, A 4
5 4,096 305 K. Lute Potomac / A, A 5
6 3,277 382 G. Lee Puget Sound / A, A 6
7 2,621 327 G. Chun Potomac / A, A 7
8 2,097 318 L. Stahl Flushing Meadows / A, B 1
9 1,678 340 M. Yi Potomac / A, B 2

10 1,342 349 E. Rhodehamel Direct / A, B 3
11 1,074 360 U. Willhoite Direct / A, B 4
12 859 316 S. Su Garden State / A, B 5
13 687 338 A. Cao Direct / A, B 6
14 550 351 A. Lengkong Potomac / A, B 7
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Men's 1500

Legend

MCD  Max Card in Distance
AGD  All Group in Distance
LQD  Last Qualifier in Distance
LBPD  LookBack Place in Distance
BFTD  Best Finish Time in Distance

US & JR Championship 2023
 

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points
Skater

# Name Affiliation MCD AGD LQD LBPD BFTD

1 10,000 441 B. Kim Potomac / A, A, A 1
2 8,000 470 C. DeClemente Direct / A, A, A 2
3 6,400 468 M. Howard Puget Sound / A, A, A 3
4 5,120 446 R. Shane Cleveland Heights / A, A, A 4
5 4,096 461 W. Park Direct / A, A, A 5
6 3,277 407 C. Park Direct / A, A, A 6
7 2,621 413 J. Liu Garden State / A, A, A 7
8 2,097 437 S. Shuai Oval Speed / A, A, B 1
9 1,678 457 X. Lawrence Direct / A, A, B 2

10 1,342 490 A. Liu Direct / A, A, B 3
11 1,074 435 J. Yen Potomac / A, A, B 4
12 859 439 J. So Direct / A, A, B DNF
13 687 450 R. Shim Direct / A, A, B PEN
13 687 415 N. Troppe Potomac / A, A, B PEN
15 440 492 S. Kwon Potomac / A, /, C 1
16 352 417 G. Wheelock Conneticut / A, /, C 2
17 281 408 A. Liu Direct / A, /, C 3
18 225 459 B. Liao Direct / A, /, C 4
19 180 424 M. Gaus Ehning Northbrook / A, /, C 5
20 144 479 J. Kazanecki Potomac / A, /, C 6
21 115 472 W. Jones Direct / A, /, C DNF
22 92 483 D. Shim Direct / A, /, D 1
23 74 426 J. Schnor Madison / A, /, D 2
24 59 406 L. Drossos-Thompson Northbrook / A, /, D 3
25 47 481 S. Lippa Buffalo / A, /, D 4
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Women's 500

Legend

MCD  Max Card in Distance
AGD  All Group in Distance
LQD  Last Qualifier in Distance
LBPD  LookBack Place in Distance
BFTD  Best Finish Time in Distance

US & JR Championship 2023
 

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points
Skater

# Name Affiliation MCD AGD LQD LBPD BFTD

1 10,000 393 K. Santos-Griswold Direct / A, A, A 1
2 8,000 307 C. Stoddard Direct / A, A, A 2
3 6,400 329 J. Letai Direct / A, A, A 3
4 5,120 371 E. Lee Puget Sound / A, A, A 4
5 4,096 382 G. Lee Puget Sound / A, A, A 5
6 3,277 305 K. Lute Potomac / A, A, B 1
7 2,621 318 L. Stahl Flushing Meadows / A, A, B 2
8 2,097 327 G. Chun Potomac / A, A, B 3
9 1,678 349 E. Rhodehamel Direct / A, A, B 4

10 1,342 360 U. Willhoite Direct / A, A, B 5
11 1,074 316 S. Su Garden State / A, /, C 1
12 859 338 A. Cao Direct / A, /, C 2
13 687 351 A. Lengkong Potomac / A, /, C 3
14 550 340 M. Yi Potomac / A, /, / / /, /, PEN
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Men's 500

Legend

MCD  Max Card in Distance
AGD  All Group in Distance
LQD  Last Qualifier in Distance
LBPD  LookBack Place in Distance
BFTD  Best Finish Time in Distance

US & JR Championship 2023
 

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points
Skater

# Name Affiliation MCD AGD LQD LBPD BFTD

1 10,000 441 B. Kim Potomac / A, A, A 1
2 8,000 468 M. Howard Puget Sound / A, A, A 2
3 6,400 446 R. Shane Cleveland Heights / A, A, A 3
4 5,120 492 S. Kwon Potomac / A, A, A 4
5 4,096 413 J. Liu Garden State / A, A, A DNF
6 3,277 439 J. So Direct / A, A, B 1
7 2,621 461 W. Park Direct / A, A, B 2
8 2,097 450 R. Shim Direct / A, A, B 3
9 1,678 417 G. Wheelock Conneticut / A, A, B 4

10 1,342 470 C. DeClemente Direct / A, A, B 5
11 1,074 407 C. Park Direct / A, /, C 1
12 859 437 S. Shuai Oval Speed / A, /, C 2
13 687 490 A. Liu Direct / A, /, C 3
14 550 435 J. Yen Potomac / A, /, C 4
15 440 457 X. Lawrence Direct / A, /, C 5
16 352 483 D. Shim Direct / A, /, D 1
17 281 408 A. Liu Direct / A, /, D 2
18 225 472 W. Jones Direct / A, /, D 3
19 180 426 J. Schnor Madison / A, /, D 4
20 144 459 B. Liao Direct / A, /, D 5
21 115 479 J. Kazanecki Potomac / A, /, E 1
22 92 415 N. Troppe Potomac / A, /, E 2
23 74 424 M. Gaus Ehning Northbrook / A, /, E 3
24 59 406 L. Drossos-Thompson Northbrook / A, /, E 4
25 47 481 S. Lippa Buffalo / A, /, E 5
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Women's 1000

Legend

MCD  Max Card in Distance
AGD  All Group in Distance
LQD  Last Qualifier in Distance
LBPD  LookBack Place in Distance
BFTD  Best Finish Time in Distance

US & JR Championship 2023
 

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points
Skater

# Name Affiliation MCD AGD LQD LBPD BFTD

1 10,000 393 K. Santos-Griswold Direct / A, A, A 1
2 8,000 307 C. Stoddard Direct / A, A, A 2
3 6,400 371 E. Lee Puget Sound / A, A, A 3
4 5,120 329 J. Letai Direct / A, A, A 4
5 4,096 382 G. Lee Puget Sound / A, A, A 5
6 3,277 305 K. Lute Potomac / A, A, B 1
7 2,621 318 L. Stahl Flushing Meadows / A, A, B 2
8 2,097 327 G. Chun Potomac / A, A, B 3
9 1,678 340 M. Yi Potomac / A, A, B 4

10 1,342 349 E. Rhodehamel Direct / A, A, B 5
11 1,074 316 S. Su Garden State / A, /, C 1
12 859 360 U. Willhoite Direct / A, /, C 2
13 687 338 A. Cao Direct / A, /, C 3
14 550 351 A. Lengkong Potomac / A, /, C 4
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Men's 1000

Legend

MCD  Max Card in Distance
AGD  All Group in Distance
LQD  Last Qualifier in Distance
LBPD  LookBack Place in Distance
BFTD  Best Finish Time in Distance

US & JR Championship 2023

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

Points
Skater

# Name Affiliation MCD AGD LQD LBPD BFTD

1 10,000 470 C. DeClemente Direct / A, A, A 1
2 8,000 441 B. Kim Potomac / A, A, A 2
3 6,400 468 M. Howard Puget Sound / A, A, A 3
4 5,120 461 W. Park Direct / A, A, A 4
5 4,096 439 J. So Direct / A, A, A 5
6 3,277 413 J. Liu Garden State / A, A, A 6
7 2,621 435 J. Yen Potomac / A, A, B 1
8 2,097 407 C. Park Direct / A, A, B 2
9 1,678 492 S. Kwon Potomac / A, A, B PEN
9 1,678 437 S. Shuai Oval Speed / A, A, B PEN

11 1,074 450 R. Shim Direct / A, /, C 1
12 859 483 D. Shim Direct / A, /, C 2
13 687 417 G. Wheelock Conneticut / A, /, C 3
14 550 408 A. Liu Direct / A, /, C 4
15 440 472 W. Jones Direct / A, /, C 5
16 352 415 N. Troppe Potomac / A, /, D 1
17 281 479 J. Kazanecki Potomac / A, /, D 2
18 225 459 B. Liao Direct / A, /, D 3
19 180 406 L. Drossos-Thompson Northbrook / A, /, D 4
20 144 424 M. Gaus Ehning Northbrook / A, /, D 5
21 115 426 J. Schnor Madison / A, /, E 1
22 92 481 S. Lippa Buffalo / A, /, E 2
23 457 X. Lawrence Direct / A, /, / / /, /, PEN
23 490 A. Liu Direct / A, /, / / /, /, PEN
23 446 R. Shane Cleveland Heights / A, /, / / /, /, PEN

FreeText
74

FreeText
74

FreeText
74
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Women's 1500 (#2)

Legend

MCD  Max Card in Distance
AGD  All Group in Distance
LQD  Last Qualifier in Distance
LBPD  LookBack Place in Distance
BFTD  Best Finish Time in Distance

US & JR Championship 2023
 

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points
Skater

# Name Affiliation MCD AGD LQD LBPD BFTD

1 10,000 393 K. Santos-Griswold Direct / A, A 1
2 8,000 307 C. Stoddard Direct / A, A 2
3 6,400 329 J. Letai Direct / A, A 3
4 5,120 371 E. Lee Puget Sound / A, A 4
5 4,096 382 G. Lee Puget Sound / A, A 5
6 3,277 318 L. Stahl Flushing Meadows / A, A 6
7 2,621 305 K. Lute Potomac / A, A 7
8 2,097 327 G. Chun Potomac / A, B 1
9 1,678 316 S. Su Garden State / A, B 2

10 1,342 340 M. Yi Potomac / A, B 3
11 1,074 351 A. Lengkong Potomac / A, B 4
12 859 349 E. Rhodehamel Direct / A, B 5
13 687 338 A. Cao Direct / A, B 6
14 550 360 U. Willhoite Direct / A, / / /, DNS
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Men's 1500 (#2)

Legend

MCD  Max Card in Distance
AGD  All Group in Distance
LQD  Last Qualifier in Distance
LBPD  LookBack Place in Distance
BFTD  Best Finish Time in Distance

US & JR Championship 2023
 

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points
Skater

# Name Affiliation MCD AGD LQD LBPD BFTD

1 10,000 441 B. Kim Potomac / A, A, A 1
2 8,000 470 C. DeClemente Direct / A, A, A 2
3 6,400 407 C. Park Direct / A, A, A 3
4 5,120 461 W. Park Direct / A, A, A 4
5 4,096 413 J. Liu Garden State / A, A, A 5
6 3,277 468 M. Howard Puget Sound / A, A, A 6
7 2,621 437 S. Shuai Oval Speed / A, A, A 7
8 2,097 446 R. Shane Cleveland Heights / A, A, B 1
9 1,678 457 X. Lawrence Direct / A, A, B 2

10 1,342 415 N. Troppe Potomac / A, A, B 3
11 1,074 435 J. Yen Potomac / A, A, B 4
12 859 408 A. Liu Direct / A, A, B 5
13 687 472 W. Jones Direct / A, A, B 6
14 550 492 S. Kwon Potomac / A, A, B PEN
15 440 439 J. So Direct / A, /, C 1
16 352 490 A. Liu Direct / A, /, C 2
17 281 417 G. Wheelock Conneticut / A, /, C 3
18 225 483 D. Shim Direct / A, /, C 4
19 180 459 B. Liao Direct / A, /, C 5
20 144 406 L. Drossos-Thompson Northbrook / A, /, C 6
21 115 424 M. Gaus Ehning Northbrook / A, /, C 7
22 92 450 R. Shim Direct / A, /, D 1
23 74 479 J. Kazanecki Potomac / A, /, D 2
24 59 481 S. Lippa Buffalo / A, /, D 3
25 47 426 J. Schnor Madison / A, /, D 4
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Women's 500 (#2)

Legend

MCD  Max Card in Distance
AGD  All Group in Distance
LQD  Last Qualifier in Distance
LBPD  LookBack Place in Distance
BFTD  Best Finish Time in Distance

US & JR Championship 2023
 

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points
Skater

# Name Affiliation MCD AGD LQD LBPD BFTD

1 10,000 393 K. Santos-Griswold Direct / A, A, A 1
2 8,000 307 C. Stoddard Direct / A, A, A 2
3 6,400 371 E. Lee Puget Sound / A, A, A 3
4 5,120 329 J. Letai Direct / A, A, A 4
5 4,096 382 G. Lee Puget Sound / A, A, A 5
6 3,277 305 K. Lute Potomac / A, A, B 1
7 2,621 318 L. Stahl Flushing Meadows / A, A, B 2
8 2,097 349 E. Rhodehamel Direct / A, A, B 3
9 1,678 327 G. Chun Potomac / A, A, B 4

10 1,342 340 M. Yi Potomac / A, A, B 5
11 1,074 316 S. Su Garden State / A, /, C 1
12 859 338 A. Cao Direct / A, /, C 2
13 687 351 A. Lengkong Potomac / A, /, C 3
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Men's 500 (#2)

Legend

MCD  Max Card in Distance
AGD  All Group in Distance
LQD  Last Qualifier in Distance
LBPD  LookBack Place in Distance
BFTD  Best Finish Time in Distance

US & JR Championship 2023
 

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points
Skater

# Name Affiliation MCD AGD LQD LBPD BFTD

1 10,000 441 B. Kim Potomac / A, A, A 1
2 8,000 468 M. Howard Puget Sound / A, A, A 2
3 6,400 450 R. Shim Direct / A, A, A 3
4 5,120 470 C. DeClemente Direct / A, A, A 4
5 4,096 437 S. Shuai Oval Speed / A, A, A 5
6 3,277 457 X. Lawrence Direct / A, A, B 1
7 2,621 435 J. Yen Potomac / A, A, B 2
8 2,097 492 S. Kwon Potomac / A, A, B 3
9 1,678 446 R. Shane Cleveland Heights / A, A, / / /, PEN, 1 0:41.457

10 1,342 439 J. So Direct / A, A, / / /, PEN, 1 0:42.429
11 1,074 490 A. Liu Direct / A, /, C 1
12 859 479 J. Kazanecki Potomac / A, /, C 2
13 687 417 G. Wheelock Conneticut / A, /, C 3
14 550 408 A. Liu Direct / A, /, C 4
15 440 413 J. Liu Garden State / A, /, C DNS
16 352 483 D. Shim Direct / A, /, D 1
17 281 415 N. Troppe Potomac / A, /, D 2
18 225 459 B. Liao Direct / A, /, D 3
19 180 472 W. Jones Direct / A, /, D 4

20 144 406
L. Drossos-
Thompson

Northbrook / A, /, D 5

21 115 426 J. Schnor Madison / A, /, E 1
22 92 424 M. Gaus Ehning Northbrook / A, /, E 2
23 74 481 S. Lippa Buffalo / A, /, E 3
24 59 461 W. Park Direct / A, /, / / /, /, PEN
24 59 407 C. Park Direct / A, /, / / /, /, PEN
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Women's 1000 (#2)

Legend

MCD  Max Card in Distance
AGD  All Group in Distance
LQD  Last Qualifier in Distance
LBPD  LookBack Place in Distance
BFTD  Best Finish Time in Distance

US & JR Championship 2023
 

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points
Skater

# Name Affiliation MCD AGD LQD LBPD BFTD

1 10,000 393 K. Santos-Griswold Direct / A, A, A 1
2 8,000 307 C. Stoddard Direct / A, A, A 2
3 6,400 371 E. Lee Puget Sound / A, A, A 3
4 5,120 305 K. Lute Potomac / A, A, A 4
5 4,096 382 G. Lee Puget Sound / A, A, A 5
6 3,277 329 J. Letai Direct / A, A, B 1
7 2,621 340 M. Yi Potomac / A, A, B 2
8 2,097 349 E. Rhodehamel Direct / A, A, B 3
9 1,678 327 G. Chun Potomac / A, A, B 4

10 1,342 318 L. Stahl Flushing Meadows / A, A, / / /, PEN, 3 1:37.517
11 1,074 316 S. Su Garden State / A, /, C 1
12 859 351 A. Lengkong Potomac / A, /, C 2
13 687 338 A. Cao Direct / A, /, C 3
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Men's 1000 (#2)

Legend

MCD  Max Card in Distance
AGD  All Group in Distance
LQD  Last Qualifier in Distance
LBPD  LookBack Place in Distance
BFTD  Best Finish Time in Distance

US & JR Championship 2023
 

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points
Skater

# Name Affiliation MCD AGD LQD LBPD BFTD

1 10,000 407 C. Park Direct / A, A, A 1
2 8,000 470 C. DeClemente Direct / A, A, A 2
3 6,400 461 W. Park Direct / A, A, A 3
4 5,120 437 S. Shuai Oval Speed / A, A, A 4
5 4,096 413 J. Liu Garden State / A, A, A 5
6 3,277 441 B. Kim Potomac / A, A, B 1
7 2,621 446 R. Shane Cleveland Heights / A, A, B 2
8 2,097 439 J. So Direct / A, A, B 3
9 1,678 492 S. Kwon Potomac / A, A, B 4

10 1,342 435 J. Yen Potomac / A, A, B 5
11 1,074 406 L. Drossos-Thompson Northbrook / A, A, B 6
12 859 468 M. Howard Puget Sound / A, /, C 1
13 687 450 R. Shim Direct / A, /, C 2
14 550 457 X. Lawrence Direct / A, /, C 3
15 440 415 N. Troppe Potomac / A, /, C 4
16 352 481 S. Lippa Buffalo / A, /, C 5
17 281 417 G. Wheelock Conneticut / A, /, D 1
18 225 490 A. Liu Direct / A, /, D 2
19 180 408 A. Liu Direct / A, /, D 3
20 144 479 J. Kazanecki Potomac / A, /, D 4
21 115 426 J. Schnor Madison / A, /, D 5
22 92 459 B. Liao Direct / A, /, E 1
23 74 472 W. Jones Direct / A, /, E 2
24 59 424 M. Gaus Ehning Northbrook / A, /, E 3
25 47 483 D. Shim Direct / A, /, / / /, /, PEN


